Jan-31-2007 07:51 PM

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) United States Patent and Trademark Office RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY Docket No. 005.0100 (NY0162) To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): Name: ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES, INC. Igor Peidous Internal Address: \_ Patrick Press Paul R. Besser Execution Date(s) \_01/23/07; 01/24/07; and 01/23/07. Street Address: One AMD Place, P.O. Box 3453 Yes X No Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? M/S 68 3. Nature of conveyance: City: Sunnyvale X Assignment Merger State: CA Security Agreement Change of Name Country: United States Zip: 94088-3453 Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other -Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No This document is being filed together with a new application. Application or patent number(s): Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) A. 11/669,401 X No Additional numbers attached? | Yes 6. Total number of applications and patents 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ \_\_\_\_\_40.00 Customer No. 29,906 Authorized to be charged by credit card Name: John A. Fisher INGRASSIA FISHER & LORENZ, P.C. X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Internal Address: Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) Street Address: 7150 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 325 8. Payment Information City: Scottsdale a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Zip: 85251 State: AZ Expiration Date Phone Number: (480) 385-5060 b. Deposit Account Number 50-2091 Fax Number: (480) 385-5061 Email Address: jfisher@ifllaw.com Authorized User Name Mark M. Takahashi /MARK M. <u>TAKAHASHI/</u> January 31, 2007 Signature: Signature Date Total number of pages including cover 16 sheet, attachments, and documents: Mark M. Takahashi (Reg. No. 38,631) Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

# PATENT PAGE 4/167°Q CJB 978173192807 2:15:09 PM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/2 \* DNIS:2730140 \* ISBE 1838.75105148 8 3\*40URARCAN (WIESS):002147 9

United States Utility Patent Application Attorney Docket No.: 005.0100 (NY0162) First Named Inventor: Igor Peidous

#### ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter individually and collectively referred to as "ASSIGNOR") have invented:

### METHODS FOR FABRICATING LOW CONTACT RESISTANCE CMOS CIRCUITS

for which application for Letters Patent of the United States:

[X] has been executed on even date herewith;

- [] executed on \_\_\_\_;
- [] was filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned U.S. Application Serial No. \_

**AND WHEREAS,** <u>Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.</u>, a [X] corporation; [] partnership; individual [] having a place of business at <u>ONE AMD PLACE, P.O. BOX 3453, SUNNYVALE,</u> <u>CALIFORNIA</u> 94088-3453, U.S.A. (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), and successors, assigns, and legal representatives, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

AND WHEREAS, a "formal application," as referred to herein, shall mean any provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, continuation in part, continued prosecution, substitute, renewal, extension, divisional, reissue, reexamination, foreign, Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) or other patent application, inventor's certificate, or like document;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right to the aforesaid application, to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to any formal application which may be filed based in whole or in part on the aforesaid application, in the United States and all foreign countries, together with the right of priority under any international agreements to which the United States currently adheres and adheres to in the future, and hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for the sole use and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives,

AND ASSIGNOR HEREBY AGREES to transfer, upon request of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, a like interest in and to any improvements and formal applications based thereon, growing out of or relating to the invention; and, without further remuneration, to provide all reasonable assistance and execute any papers requested by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to preserve and/or acquire ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred and any improvements therein,

ASSIGNOR AGREEING, FURTHERMORE, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and all papers desired by ASSIGNEE for the filing and granting of formal applications based on the invention or improvements therein, and the perfecting of title thereto in ASSIGNEE.

Jan-31-2007 07:52 PM

EXECUTED as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Inventor's Signature

01/23/2007 Date:

Igor Peidous Inventor's Printed Name

STATE OF <u>NEW YORK</u> ) COUNTY OF <u>Dutchedo</u> )

On this 23rd day of 1antarg, 2007, before me personally came the above named <u>Igor Peidous</u> who is personally known by me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.

NOTARY PUBLIC NOTĂRY PUBLIĆ My Commission Expires: Lebruary 21,2010.

WANDA M. SWEAT Notary Public, State of Naw York No. 01SW6141220 Qualified in Dutchess County Term Expires February 21, 2010

IF&L Form – Assignment

**EXECUTED** as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Inventor's Signature

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Patrick Press Inventor's Printed Name

PATENT PAGE 7/16 \* RCVD AT 1/31/2007 2:15:09 PM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/2 \* DNIS:2730140 \* RSID #38 25:05:448 8 3\*40 R4ROA (WTESS):06:18 2 Jan-31-2007 07:52 PM

IF&L Form - Assignment

# **EXECUTED** as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Inventor's Signature

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Paul R. Besser Inventor's Printed Name

STATE OF <u>CALIFORNIA</u> ) COUNTY OF \_\_\_\_\_ )

On this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, \_\_\_\_, before me personally came the above named <u>Paul R. Eesser</u> who is personally known by me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.

NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commission Expires: \_\_\_\_\_

United States Utility Patent Application Attorney Docket No.: 005.0100 (NY0162) First Named Inventor: Igor Peidous

#### ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter individually and collectively referred to as "ASSIGNOR") have invented:

## METHODS FOR FABRICATING LOW CONTACT RESISTANCE CMOS CIRCUITS

for which application for Letters Patent of the United States:

[X] has been executed on even date herewith;

- [] executed on \_\_\_\_;
- [] was filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned U.S. Application Serial No. \_\_\_\_\_

AND WHEREAS, <u>Advanced Micro Devices. Inc.</u>, a [X] corporation; [] partnership; individual [] having a place of business at <u>ONE AMD PLACE. P.O. BOX 3453, SUNNYVALE.</u> <u>CALIFORNIA 94088-3453, U.S.A.</u> (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), and successors, assigns, and legal representatives, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

**AND WHEREAS,** a "formal application," as referred to herein, shall mean any provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, continuation in part, continued prosecution, substitute, renewal, extension, divisional, reissue, reexamination, foreign, Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) or other patent application, inventor's certificate, or like document;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right to the aforesaid application, to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to any formal application which may be filed based in whole or in part on the aforesaid application, in the United States and all foreign countries, together with the right of priority under any international agreements to which the United States currently adheres and adheres to in the future, and hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for the sole use and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives,

AND ASSIGNOR HEREBY AGREES to transfer, upon request of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, a like interest in and to any improvements and formal applications based thereon, growing out of or relating to the invention; and, without further remuneration, to provide all reasonable assistance and execute any papers requested by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to preserve and/or acquire ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred and any improvements therein,

ASSIGNOR AGREEING, FURTHERMORE, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and all papers desired by ASSIGNEE for the filing and granting of formal applications based on the invention or improvements therein, and the perfecting of title thereto in ASSIGNEE.

**EXECUTED** as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Inventor's Signature

Date:

Igor Peidous Inventor's Printed Name

STATE OF <u>NEW YORK</u> ) COUNTY OF \_\_\_\_\_ )

On this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, \_\_\_\_, before me personally came the above named <u>Igor Peidous</u> who is personally known by me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.

NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commission Expires: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Jan-31-2007 07:52 PM

i

IF&L Form - Assignment

**EXECUTED** as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Ped <

Inventor's Signature

Date: 01/24/2007

Patrick Press Inventor's Printed Name

PATENT PAGE 11/16 \* RCVD AT 1/31/2007 2:15:09 PM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/2 \* DNIS:2730140FCEIJE368:735 62808 3 4DJFRATION/(TET-ss)D/2-836 Jan-31-2007 07:53 PM

IF&L Form – Assignment

**EXECUTED** as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Inventor's Signature

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Paul R. Besser Inventor's Printed Name

STATE OF <u>CALIFORNIA</u> ) COUNTY OF \_\_\_\_\_ )

On this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, \_\_\_\_, before me personally came the above named <u>Paul R. Besser</u> who is personally known by me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.

NOTARY PUBLIC	
My Commission Expires:	

PATENT PAGE 12/16 \* RCVD AT 1/31/2007 2:15:09 PM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/2 \* DNIS:2730140FCEIJE368:735 62808 3 4DJFRFJANN(THE-ss)D/2+847

United States Utility Patent Application Attorney Docket No.: 005.0100 (NY0162) First Named Inventor: Igor Peidous

#### ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter individually and collectively referred to as "ASSIGNOR") have invented:

## METHODS FOR FABRICATING LOW CONTACT RESISTANCE CMOS CIRCUITS

for which application for Letters Patent of the United States:

[X] has been executed on even date herewith;

- [] executed on \_\_\_\_\_
- [] was filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned U.S. Application Serial No. \_\_\_\_\_

AND WHEREAS, Advanced Micro Devices, Inc., a [X] corporation; [] partnership; individual [] having a place of business at <u>ONE AMD PLACE, P.O. BOX 3453, SUNNYVALE.</u> <u>CALIFORNIA</u> 94088-3453, U.S.A. (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), and successors, assigns, and legal representatives, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

AND WHEREAS, a "formal application," as referred to herein, shall mean any provisional, nonprovisional, continuation, continuation in part, continued prosecution, substitute, renewal, extension, divisional, reissue, reexamination, foreign, Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) or other patent application, inventor's certificate, or like document;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right to the aforesaid application, to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to any formal application which may be filed based in whole or in part on the aforesaid application, in the United States and all foreign countries, together with the right of priority under any international agreements to which the United States currently adheres and adheres to in the future, and hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, for the sole use and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives,

AND ASSIGNOR HEREBY AGREES to transfer, upon request of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, a like interest in and to any improvements and formal applications based thereon, growing out of or relating to the invention; and, without further remuneration, to provide all reasonable assistance and execute any papers requested by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to preserve and/or acquire ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred and any improvements therein,

ASSIGNOR AGREEING, FURTHERMORE, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without further remuneration, to execute any and all papers desired by ASSIGNEE for the filing and granting of formal applications based on the invention or improvements therein, and the perfecting of title thereto in ASSIGNEE.

## **EXECUTED** as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Inventor's Signature

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Igor Peidous Inventor's Printed Name

STATE OF <u>NEW YORK</u> ) COUNTY OF \_\_\_\_\_ )

On this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, before me personally came the above named <u>Igor Peidous</u> who is personally known by me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.

NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commission Expires:

Jan-31-2007 07:53 PM

.

IF&L Form - Assignment

**EXECUTED** as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Inventor's Signature

Date:

Patrick Press
Inventor's Printed Name

Jan-31-2007 07:53 PM

IF&L Form – Assignment

EXECUTED as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR:

Date: \_ 1/23/07

Inventor's Signature

Paul R. Besser Inventor's Printed Name

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Sofa ( /are

\_\_\_\_\_, <u>~2007</u>, before me personally came On this  $\underline{23}$  day of  $\geq$ GAUGAL the above named Paul R. Besser who is personally known by me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the same individual who executed the foregoing assignment, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the use and purposes therein set forth.



2009 NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: \_///

PATENT PAGE 16/16 \* RCVD AT 1/31/2007 2:15:09 PM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/2 \* DNIS:2730140 PCEUEX68:750 02808 3 4DURRION TEL:SDI2:011

# INGRASSIA FISHER & LORENZ, P.C.

7150 E. CAMELBACK, SUITE 325

SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85251

Telephone: (480) 385-5060 Facsimile: (858) 755-6240

#### FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

TO:	FROM:					
Assignment Recordation Services	Mark M. Takahashi (Reg. No. 38,631)					
COMPANY: USPTO Att Unit No.	date: WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 31, 2007					
бах number: 571 273 0140	TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER: 16					
PHONE NUMBER:	Sender's reference number: 005.0100 (NY0162)					
RD:	REFERENCE NUMBER:					
Recordation of Assignment	11/669,401					

NOTES/COMMENTS:

# FORMAL COMMUNICATION INTENDED FOR ENTRY

THIS MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH IT IS ADDRESSED, AND MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL AND EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER APPLICABLE LAWS. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, OR THE EMPLOYEE OR AGENT RESPONSIBLE FOR DELIVERING THE MESSAGE TO THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS VIA U.S. POSTAL SERVICE. THANK YOU.

PATENT

PAGE 1/16 \* RCVD AT 1/31/2007 2:15:09 PM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/2 \* DNIS:2730140 \* ISED #38.2530948 8 3\*40 RARCA (WTE:s):08:149 2

2	/	1	6

	Application Number	11/669,401				
		January 31, 2007				
TE A NICE SUCT A L	Filing Date	Igor Peidous				
TRANSMITTAL	First Named Inventor	·				
FORM	Group Art Unit		lot Yet Assigned			
(to be used for all correspondence after initial filing) Total Number of Pages in this Submission   15	Examiner Name Attorney Docket Number	Not Yet Assigned 005.0100 (NY0162)				
	ENCLOSURES		that annly)			
X Fee Transmittal Form		(check an	that apply)			
X Fee Transmittal Form	X Assignment Papers (for an Application)		unication to Group			
Fee Attached	Drawing(s)		Appeal Communication to Board of Appeals and Interferences			
Amendment/Reply	Licensing-Related paper	rs Appeal (	Communication to Group			
Response & Amendment	Petition	• • • •	ary Information			
Affidavits/Declaration(s)	Affidavits/Declaration(s) Pelltion to Convert to a Provisional Application		Status Letter with appropriate copies			
Extension of time Request	Power of Attorney, Revoca Change of Correspondence		Other Enclosure(s) (please Identify below)			
Express Abandonment Request	Address		Associate Power of Attorney     RCE			
Information Disclosure Statement	Terminal Disclaimer	Сору	of Notice to File Missing Parts			
Certified Copy of Priority Documents	Request for Refund					
Response to Missing Parts/	CD, Number of CDs					
Incomplete Application R	Remarks					
Response to Missing Parts Under 37 CFR 1.52 or 1.53						
SIGNATURE C	OF APPLICANT, ATTORN	EY, OR AGENT	•			
Firm or Individual Mark M. Takahashi		Registration No.	38,631			
Signature /MARK M. TAKAHASH!/						
Date January 31, 2007						
CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMITTAL/MAILING I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to facsimile number (571) 273-0140 or deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage thereon, as first-class mail, in an envelope addressed to: Assignment Recordation Services, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313 on the date listed below:						
Typed or printed name Mark M. Takahashi						
Signature /MARK M. TAKAHAS		Date Ja	anuary 31, 2007			

PTO/SB/17 (10-04v2) Approved for use through 07/31/2006. OMB 0651-0032 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of Information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.								
/				f Known				
FEE TRANSMITTAI		Application Number		er   11/	11/669,401			
for FY 2005		Filing Date		Jan	пиагу	31, 2007		
		First Named Inventor		tor Igor	Igor Peidous			
Effective 10/01/2004. Petent fees are subject to annual revision.		Examiner Name						
Applicant claims small entity status. See 37 CFR 1.27		Art U	nit					
TOTAL AMOUNT OF PAYMENT (\$) 40.00		Attorr	iey Doc	xet N	o. 005	005.0100 (NY0162)		
METHOD OF PAYMENT (check all that apply)				FEE	CALCU	JLAT	ION (continued)	
Check Credit card Money Other None	3. /	DDITI	ONAL	FEE	S			
Deposit Account:		Entity						
Deposit For coord	Fee Cod		Fee l Code	Fee (\$)	F	Fee D	escription	Fee Paid
Number	1051	130	2051	65 -	Surcharge	- later	filing fee or oath	
Deposit Account Ingrassia Fisher & Lorenz	1052	2 50	2052	25	Surcharge cover shee	- later ∍t	provisional filing fee or	
Name The Director is authorized to: (check all that apply)	1053	3 130	1053		Non-Englis		cification	
Charge fee(s) indicated below Credit any overpayments	181:	2,520	1812 2	;,520 I	For filing a	requ⊋	st for <i>ex parte</i> reexamination	
Charge any additional fee(s) or any underpayment of fee(s)	1804	920*	1804		Requesting Examiner a		cation of SIR prior to	
Charge fee(s) indicated below, oxcept for the filing fee	180	5 1,840*	1805 1		Requestin	g putili	ication of SIR after	
to the above-identified deposit account.	125 <sup>.</sup>	i 110	2251	55	Examiner Kytopelon		oly within first month	
FEE CALCULATION	125		2251				ply within second month	
	1253		2253				ply within third month	
Large Entity Small Entity F <u>ee Fee Fee Fee Fee Paid</u>		1,530	2254				piy within fourth month	
Code (\$) Code (\$) 1001 790 2001 395 Utility Illing (ee	125	5 2.080	2255				ply within fifth month	
1001 790 2001 395 Utility filing fee 1002 350 2002 175 Design filing fee	140	1 340	2401	170	Nolice of /	Appea	I	
1003 550 2003 275 Plent filing fee	140	2 340	2402			•••	support of an appeal	
1004 790 2004 395 Reissue filing fee	140;	300	2403	150	Request fo	or oral	hearing	
1005 160 2005 80 Provisional filing fee	145	1,510	1451	1,510	Petition to	institu	ite a public use proceeding	
SUBTOTAL (1) (\$)	1453	2 110	2452	55	Petition to	revive	e - unavoidable	
2. EXTRA CLAIM FEES FOR UTILITY AND REISSUE	145	3 1,370	2453	685	Petition to	) rovivo	o - unintentional	
Fee from		1,370	2501		,		(or reissue)	
Extra Claims     below     Fee Pald       Total Claims     -20** =     X     =	150;		2502		Design iss Plant issu		2	
Independent - 3** = X _ =	1503 1460		2503 1460				Commissioner	
Muitiple Dependent	180		1807				under 37 CFR 1.17(q)	
Large Entity   Small Entity	180		1805				formation Disclosure Strift	
Fee Fee Fee <u>Fee Description</u> Code (\$) Code (\$)	802		8021		Recording	j escij	patent assignment per number of properties)	40.00
1202 18 2202 9 Claims in excess of 20							number of properties) ion after final rejection	
1201 88 2201 44 Independent claims in excess of 3	180	9 790	2809	393	(37 CFR 1			
1203 300 2203 150 Multiple dependent claim, if not paid	181	790	2810	395			mal invention to be FR 1.129(b))	
1204 88 2204 44 ** Reissue independent claims over original patent	180	1 790	2801	395		•	ntinued Exemination (RCE)	
1205 18 2205 9 ** Reissue claims in excess of 20	180		1802		Request	for ex	pedited examination	<b></b>
and over original patent	Oth	ar feo (er	r hacifu)		of a desiç	au abb	μερτιφη	
SUBTOTAL (2) (\$) Other fee (specify) Other fee (specify) Course of the set					.00			
SUBMITTED BY							(Complete (if applicable))	
Nene (Print/Type) Mark M. Takahashi			ation No.	38.	631	ľ	Telephone 480-385-5060	>
		(Attorney	rAoéni)	,		—ł	Date January 31, 2	:007
Signature //MARK M. TAKAHASHI/ Date January 51, 2007								

WARNING: Information on this form may become public. Credit card information should not be included on this form. Provide credit card information and authorization on PTO-2038.

This collection of Information is required by 37 CFR 1.17 and 1.27. The Information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the Individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

PATENT If you need assistance in completing the form. call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2. PATENT PAGE 3/1R EXD/ATRID/EDD: 1001 PH F6R DOSTAndard Time]\* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/2\* DNIS:2730140\*RSB/ESB.755024883\*40R9ROA (VIESS):02194